Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - Gas

Walcott Building
Voting Box - alley st
Annex Building
Temp Courthouse
jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail

temp courthouse
Courthouse
Annex

election

Walcott Building

meter

3851000195563
3790101002404
3830102002579
3790400278665
3791410006686

Kellyville-Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

Mims Water Supply Corp

pct 1 barn

EMC Water Supply Corp

Pct 2 barn

Upshur Rural Electric

Precinct #4 barn

pct #3 barn

Pop's landing - vote box
radio tower

voting place

pct #2 dump site

pct #2 barn

pct #1 dump site

pct #3 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport

airport terminal bdlg

121591
117452
114397
69543
116046
106177
98070
105608
102387
92313
92312
92315

service period previous current
4/27-5/27/20 3110 3111
4/27-5/27/20 2183 2187
4/27-5/27/20 1309 1351
4/27-5/27/20 4476 4476
4/27-5/27/20 5475 5528
service period previous current
4/15-5/15/20 3015130 3075217
4/15-5/15/20 85540 87361
4/15-5/15/20 158283 160804
4/15-5/15/20 1168228 1182326
4/15-5/15/20 47191 47205
4/15-5/15/20 913311 913311
service period previous current
4/20-5/20/20 194600 195100
service period previous current
4/27-5/25/20 77600 77700
service period previous current
0] 0
service period previous current
5/1-6/1/200 11657 11842
4/20-5/18/20 27250 27523
4/16-5/15/20 6651 6668
4/20-5/18/20 0 0
4/20-5/18/20 1557 1557
4/20-5/18/20 6977 6989
4/20-5/18/20 17115 17140
4/20-5/18/20 17849 18051
4/20-5/18/200 51 51
4/22-5/21/20 16348 17535
4/22-5/21/20 64583 65210
4/22-5/21/20 58125 58458

usage

42

53

usage

60087
1821
2521

14098

14

usage

185
273
17

12
25
202

1187
627
333

37.99
42.63
57.04
37.53
703

cost

252.08
33.58
36.2
79.62
30.5
30.5

cost

35.97
49.99
22.37
21
21
21.97
23.02
44.24
21
117.04
71.72
47.94



Swepco

Jail

courthouse

courthouse

temporary courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville rec center

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellyville ball park

kellyville center

voting box - alley st

meter

428137056
428304070
428137056
428304070

480649685
480649685

458572130
458572130

658510381
658510381
lighting

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263
536900614
190904219
190845117
private light
158375664
158375664
lighting
458963365
458572279

458963365
458572279

538250477

service period previous current
5/11-6/10/20 255312 258763
427926 433103
0 12.625
0 33.81
5/11-6/10/20 35 130
0 0.54
5/11-6/10/20 15932 16141
0 0.68
5/11-6/10/20 65874 69739
0 18.2
5/11-6/10/20 22970 23261
0 0.9
5/11-6/10/20 2811 2819
0 0.03
lighting
5/11-6/10/20 0 0
5/12-6/10/20 1445 1455
5/12-6/10/20 120 120
5/13-6/11/20
5/12-6/10/20 567 573
0 0.03
5/12-6/10/20 28208 28972
5063 5083
0 4
0 0.17
5/11-6/10/20 20130 20535

usage
3451
5177
12.625
33.81
7600
43.2
16720
54.4
3865
18.2

291
0.9

0.03

10

480
0.03

764

20

0.17

405

1454.74

1423.47

418.28

18.88

971.91

164.37

210.05

12.54

12.37

11.59

34.82

49.59

8.22

297.5

56.88




